
Spud date

Completion date

Driller's
812112012

812912012

Log

Driller's Name TJ Ballou

Tool Dresser's name BillWest

Thickness
of strata

17

Formation

Soil

Depth

0

Remarks

5 Lime 17
tr Shale 22
tr Lime 27
2 Shale 32
7 Lime aA

6 Sandv lime 41

5 Sandv lime 40
1 Lime 51

1 Shale 52
J Lime 53
5 lime-shale 56
4 shale 61

3 Shale 65
c.) lime 68
2 shale 71

sandV shale 73
2J Shale 7B

6 brown lime 81

Ct brown lime shalev 87
lime 93

20 shale 101

20 sandv shale 121
20 shale 141
20 shale 161
c.) shale 181

2 lime 184
4 shale 186
1 lime 190
1 shale 191

6 lime 192
1 shale 198
2 lime 199
I lime 201
7 shale 210
2 shalv lime 217
1 shale 219
1 coal 220
1 sandv lime 221
9 shale 222
6 lime 231
4 slate 237



o shale 241
7 lime 250
4 shale 257
10 shale black 261
10 lime 271
7 lime 281
2 shale 288
tJ sandv shale 290
5 shale 293
a.) hard lime 298
1 shale 301
10 lime 302
6 lime 321
1 shale 326
2 lime 327
1 shale 329
7 lime 330
4 black shale 337
15 lime 341
A shale 356
o lime Jbt
2 shalv lime 369
J lime aa 4

7 hard lime 374
20 shale 381
20 sand shale 401
20 sandv shale 421
19 shale 441
21 shale 460
20 sand 481 oil show
4tr shale 501

5 limev sand 516
I shale 521
IJ lime 530

tr lime 543
B brown lime 548
7 shale 556
17 shale 563
2 lime 580
1 shale 582
I lime 583
11 shale 592
17 shale 603
3 lime 620
I shale 623
9 lime 632
1 shale 641
1 lime 642
1 shale 643
2 shale 644
2 shale 646
A limev shale 648



oil
broken sand
broken sand
broken sand
broken sand
broken sand

broken sand
broken sand


